
Form # # of Copies

Include a letter from the Engineer stating that no traffic control

devices were paid during LD.

Price Adjustment Recap for HMA Aggregate

(Not required on QC/QA projects if KDOT spreadsheet is used.)

Project Completion Certificate (Tax Exempt Only)

DBE Payment Affidavit

Project Evaluation Form (Memo Dated 10-25-98)

(Federal Aid Projects Only) (Repalces 275)

This is ONLY a list of what is required to be sent to Topeka.  For a complete list of finals

papers see the finals checklist in CMS.

270

292

276

277

Desription

Project Related Items Checklist

Exceptions and Deviations Report

LPA/Inspector Review Questionnaire

Contractor Review Questionnaire

Certification of Completion of Work

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

Recap of Working Days(CMS print out)
4

1

235

220

(Only if there are Liquidated Damages)

Paper Finals

222

STD. 77

6

2

2

Affidavit of Contractor


