Paper Finals

Earn #	Paper Finals	T# 05 C = :
Form #	Desription	# of Co
220	Certification of Completion of Work	6
220	Continuation of Completion of Work	
222	Affidavit of Contractor	2
STD. 77	Project Completion Certificate (Tax Exempt Only)	2
270	DBE Payment Affidavit	2
	Recap of Working Days(CMS print out)	
	(Only if there are Liquidated Damages)	4
	Include a letter from the Engineer stating that no traffic control	1
	devices were paid during LD.	'
	Price Adjustment Recap for HMA Aggregate	
292	(Not required on QC/QA projects if KDOT spreadsheet is used.)	1
276	LPA/Inspector Review Questionnaire	1
270	LFA/IIIspeciol Neview Questionilaire	+ '
277	Contractor Review Questionnaire	1
	Project Evaluation Form (Memo Dated 10-25-98)	
	(Federal Aid Projects Only) (Repalces 275)	1
235	Project Related Items Checklist	2
	Functions and Deviations Deposit	
	Exceptions and Deviations Report	2
		+
		
		+
		+
		†
This is ONLY a	list of what is required to be sent to Topeka. For a complete list	of finals

This is ONLY a list of what is required to be sent to Topeka. For a complete list of finals papers see the finals checklist in CMS.